CERTIFICATE OF PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

TYPE II CQC CERTIFICATION

CERTIFICATE NO.: CQC20012277436 Valid from: Oct.10,2022

Valid until: Dec.17,2025

NAME AND REGISTERED Condor-Werke Gebr. Frede GmbH

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Warendorfer Strasse 47-51, 59320 Ennigerloh-Westkirchen, Germany

NAME AND REGISTERED Condor-Werke Gebr. Frede GmbH

ADDRESS OF THE Warendorfer Strasse 47-51, 59320 Ennigerloh-Westkirchen, Germany MANUFACTURER

NAME AND LOCATION Tresso Rurkowski Sp. jawna

OF THE FACTORY ul. Karola Goduli 36, 41-703, Ruda Slaska, Poland

PRODUCT NAME, MODEL **Motor Starter**

OKN Ue: AC500V; Ie: 6.3 ~ 10A, 10 ~ 16A; Pe: 7.5kW; TRIP CLASS: 10A; 3P; Ui: 500V; Uimp: AND SPECIFICATION

6kV; IP20

THE STANDARDS AND GB/T 14048.4-2020 **TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS**

FOR THE PRODUCTS

SCHEMES

TYPE OF CERTIFICATION Type Testing of Product + Initial Factory Inspection + Follow up Factory Inspection

This is to certify that the above mentioned product(s) complies with the requirements of certification rules of CQC12-000001-2020.

Date of original issued: Dec.17,2020

The validity of the certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up inspection by issuing certification body until the expiry date.

The certificate information is available through the QR code below or CNCA's website: www.cnca.gov.cn









Tel: +86 10 83886666

强制性认证产品符合性自我声明

自我声明编号: 2022980304000969



Condor-Werke Gebr. Frede GmbH(生产者)及温州安达信科技有限公司(生产者授权代表)确认知晓《强制性产品 认证自我声明实施规则》以及相关产品强制性认证实施规则的要求,对本声明承担全部法律责任。

Condor-Werke Gebr. Frede GmbH(生产者)及 温州安达信科技有限公司(生产者授权代表) 声明以下产品已按照《 强制性产品认证自我声明实施规则》以及相关产品强制性认证实施规则的要求进行检测,符合相关标准要求;自本声明签署之日起,生产和销售的产品持续符合以下标准与实施规则的要求;保存本声明涉及的技术文档至少10年;正确使用强制性产品认证标志;如产品或其符合性信息发生变更,将及时更新技术文档并报送产品变更信息。

生产者名称:

Condor-Werke Gebr. Frede GmbH

生产者地址:

Warendorfer Strasse 47-51, 59320 Ennigerloh-Westkirchen, Germany

依据的强制性产品认证规则:

产品系列、型号、规格:

CNCA-00C-008: 2019 强制性产品认证实施规则自我声明

产品名称:

电动机起动器

依据的标准:

(见附页)

GB/T 14048.4-2020

生产企业名称:

Tresso Rurkowski Sp. jawna

生产企业地址:

ul. Karola Goduli 36, 41-703, Ruda Slaska, Poland









生产者联系信息

名称:

Condor-Werke Gebr. Frede GmbH

地址:

Warendorfer Strasse 47-51, 59320

Ennigerloh-Westkirchen, Germany

联系人:

Rudi Lauk ö tter

电话:

+49 2587 89-177

电子邮箱:

rlaukoetter@condor-cpc.com

自我声明时间:

自我声明地点:

指定签字人:

答章:

ondor-W Gebr. Frede GmbH

Warendorfer Str. 47 - 51 59320 Ennigerioh 授权代表信息

名称:

温州安达信科技有限公司

: निर्मा

浙江省温州市鹿城区浙江省温州市鹿城 区浙江省温州市鹿城区望江路迎潮大厦

710室

联系人:

高俏青

电话:

021-38134800

电子邮箱:

691233367@gq.com

自我声明时间: 自我声明地点

指定签字人:

道:



强制性认证产品符合性自我声明(附页)

自我声明编号: 2022980304000969



产品系列、型号、规格:

OKN Ue: AC500V; Ie: 6.3~10A、10~16A; Pe: 7.5kW; 脱扣级别: 10A; 极数: 3P; Ui: 500V; Uimp: 6kV; IP20























生产者联系信息

名称:

Condor-Werke Gebr. Frede GmbH

地址:

Warendorfer Strasse 47-51, 59320 Ennigerloh-Westkirchen, Germany

联系人:

电话:

Rudi Lauk ö tter +49 2587 89-177

电子邮箱:

rlaukoetter@condor-cpc.com

自我声明时间:

2022-10-11

自我声明地点: 指定签字人:

答章:

Condor-Werks

Gebr. Frede GmbH Warendorfer Str. 47-51 59320 Ennigerioh 授权代表信息

名称:

温州安达信科技有限公司

地址:

浙江省温州市鹿城区浙江省温州市鹿城 区浙江省温州市鹿城区望江路迎潮大厦

710室

联系人:

高俏青

电话:

021-38134800

电子邮箱:

691233367@qq.com

自我声明时间:

自我声明地点: 指定签字人:

答 意:

